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Light-track 3 250 V 701097.003

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Anzahl der Gruppen/Phasen
Nennspannung

Busfahig

Form

Werkstoff

Farbe

Montageart

Biegbar

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Schutzklasse

ET1579261
4051859039730
RZB Zimmermann
701097.003
701097.003

Stromschiene

250...250V

1000mm
32mm
36mm

Light-track 3 250 V 701097.003 online kaufen
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